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NUMBER OF OCCURRENCES SCIENTIFIC NAME

9 Ammodramus bairdii

6 Anthus spragueii

1 Arnica fulgens

1 Asarum canadense

1 Astragalus gilviflorus

4 Athene cunicularia

2 Buteo regalis

1 Calamagrostis montanensis
1 Carex torreyi

1 Carex xerantica

1 Coturnicops noveboracensis

1 Cryptotaenia canadensis

1 Cymopterus acaulis

2 Dalea villosa var. villosa

1 Desmodium canadense

1 Dichanthelium wilcoxianum
1 Festuca hallii

COMMON NAME
Baird's Sparrow
Sprague's Pipit
Shining Arnica

Wild Ginger
Cushion Milkvetch
Burrowing Owl
Ferruginous Hawk
Plains Reed Grass
Torrey's Sedge
White-scaled Sedge
Yellow Rail
Honewort

Plains Cymopterus
Hairy Prairie-clover
Beggar's-lice

Sand Millet

Plains Rough Fescue

G_RANK S_RANK SARA

G4
G4
G5
G5
G5
G4
G4
G5
G4
G5
G4
G5
G5
G5T5
G5
G5
G4

1 Fraxinus pennsylvanica-(ulmus ameri Green Ash-(American Elm)-manit GNR

1 Hypoxis hirsuta

4 Lanius ludovicianus excubitorides

1 Lomatium macrocarpum
1 Mentzelia decapetala

1 Myosurus minimus ssp. minimus

3 Nassella viridula

5 Notropis dorsalis

1 Numenius borealis

1 Osmorhiza claytonii

2 Ostrya virginiana

1 Parietaria pensylvanica

1 Plantago elongata ssp. elongata

1 Sisyrinchium campestre
4 Snake Hibernaculum

1 Uvularia sessilifolia

3 Verbena bracteata

Yellow Stargrass
Loggerhead Shrike
Long-fruited Parsley
Gumbo-lily

Least Mousetalil

Green Needle Grass
Bigmouth Shiner
Eskimo Curlew

Wooly or Hairy Sweet Cicely
Hop-hornbeam
American Pellitory
Linear Leaved-plantain
White-eyed Grass

Small Bellwort
Bracted Vervain

G5
G4T4
G5
G5
G5T5
G5
G5
GH
G5
G5
G5
G4T4
G5
GNR
G5
G5
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S1B
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S3
S3
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S3
SH
S1
S3
S3
SNA
S2
S2
S4
S2
SuU
SNR
S2
S3

Threatened

Endangered
Special Concern

Special Concern

Threatened

Threatened

Endangered

MESA
Endangered
Threatened

Endangered
Threatened

Threatened

Endangered

Endangered



	pembinariver

